

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME:

Thursday, June 9, 2016 - 10:00AM

PROJECT:

BROOKFIELD - 2016 Pavement Striping Program

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/16-09680 - 2016 Striping

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SUPERIOR ROAD STRIPING		PRECISION PVMT MRKING		MARK-IT STRIPING		MARKING SPECIALISTS	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 4"	17,000	FT	0.60	10,200.00	0.53	9,010.00	0.55	9,350.00	0.58	9,860.00	0.75	12,750.00
2. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 6"	5,500	FT	1.10	6,050.00	0.75	4,125.00	0.80	4,400.00	1.20	6,600.00	1.90	10,450.00
3. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 12"	1,000	FT	1.75	1,750.00	1.50	1,500.00	1.50	1,500.00	1.75	1,750.00	3.80	3,800.00
4. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Line 24"	990	FT	3.50	3,465.00	4.00	3,960.00	3.95	3,910.50	3.50	3,465.00	7.60	7,524.00
5. Thermoplastic Pavement Marking-Letters&Symbols	100	SqFt	3.50	350.00	4.00	400.00	3.95	395.00	3.00	300.00	4.00	400.00
6. Pavement Marking Removal	3,500	SqFt	1.10	<u>3,850.00</u>	0.40	<u>1,400.00</u>	0.40	<u>1,400.00</u>	0.95	<u>3,325.00</u>	1.35	<u>4,725.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 25,665.00		\$ 20,395.00		\$ 20,955.50		\$ 25,300.00		\$ 39,649.00